
LWCS COVID-19 Case Update 8.19.21 

 

Location 

Cases since 
Staff return: 

8/2/21 
(Staff/Students) 

Active Cases as 
of 8.19.21 

(Staff/Students) 

Cases requiring 
contact tracing 
since student 
return: 8/10/21 

Quarantined in 
masks or home due 
to direct exposure to 

a positive case  
(school or home exposure) 

LWHS 46 
(5/41) 

34 
(4/30) 

17 109 

Bok N 21 
(3/18) 

13 
(1/12) 

12 171 

Bok S 14 
(0/14) 

8 
(0/8) 

8 167 

HCE 9 
(1/8) 

6 
(1/5) 

6 24 

BPE 14 
(0/14) 

11 
(0/11) 

6 27 

PAE 7 
(1/6) 

3 
(0/3) 

1 20 

JHW 5 
(2/3) 

5 
(1/4) 

3 3 

Central Office & 
Transportation 

0 0 0 0 

Totals 116 
(12/104) 

78 
(7/71) 

52 521 

 


